League Division Three Tue 2nd Nov 2021 19:30 Winner: Home
Coventry Chess F Rating

Board Rating Nuneaton C

\Y%

1(B) 1473 Simpson, Stuart 1 -0

2 (W) 1383 Stepan, Jiri
3(B) 0000 Jordan, Chris
4 (W) 1038 Wood, Henry
Total 3894

0-1
1-0

Yo -V
2% - 1%

Utting, Jonathan
Dosanjh, Raj
Dean, Phil
Corcoran, David

0000
0000
0000
0000
0
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